
CORRIGENDUM 

ANNUAL OPERATION & MAINTAINANCE CONTRACT FOR 02 NOS CHILLERS 100 TR EACH WITH ALL 

WALLS MOUNTED & FLOOR STANDING AIRCONDITIONING UNITS INSTALLED AT NBP ALAMGIR ROAD 

BUILDING, TARIQ ROAD,  

(INCLUDING AITEMAAD ISLAMIC BANKING BRANCH) KARACHI. 

 

With reference to Tender NBP ID No:NT-03/10/2020-1 dated: 10-03-2020 and PPRA Ref No:TS417486E 

Dated: 10-03-2020, and subsequent Corrigendum dated 27-03-2020 posted on NBP & PPRA websites ,    

it is kindly informed to all concerned and interested bidders to please consider following revised 

Schedule for bidding Document’s collection and opening of bids 

Events Bidding Dates/Timelines 

Collection of Bidding Documents  Up to June 15th 2020  

Submission of Bids June 16th 2020 2:30 pm 

Opening of Bids June 16th 2020 3:00 pm.   

 

Already issued bidding documents are valid for submission on due date & time. 

All the other terms remain same.  

 

SVP/Divisional Head 

Engineering Division  

Logistic Support Group  

3rd Floor NBP Head Office Building 

I.I Cundrigar Road Karachi. 

021-99220227. 


